
2025 HCSO Wrecker Service Rotation (FOR PUBLIC RELEASE)  

  

CURRENTLY ON ROTATION    

San Marcos  
Commercial Towing Services  PH#512-995-0468     271 Millenium Dr, Kyle TX 78640 &  

228A Edwards Dr. Kyle, TX. 78640  

Wimberley Towing PH#512-375-1215         1820 Dara Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666   

Kyle Interstate Towing  Ph#830-312-2749   202 S. Front Street, Kyle, TX 78640  

Quantum Towing Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

Saucedo’s  PH#512-392-4949  211 W. Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

JJ’s Towing  PH#830-625-5724 1316 N State Hwy 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666   

  

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666   

 

Southwest Towing  PH# 512-392-4442   211 B West Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666   

J&S Towing  PH# 830-263-1227  1702 N INTERSTATE 35 SAN MARCOS, TX. 78666 

ATX-VIP Towing  PH# 512-291-7955   3148 Dacy Ln, Kyle TX 78640 

OnlyTows PH# 512-599-7988  271 Millennium Dr. Kyle, TX 8640 

Selena Towing PH 512-660-2014  1701 Bebee Road Kyle TX 78640  

Quantum 2 Towing Ph#737-414-9933 800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

MJ Transport PH# 512-994-9589 145 Quail Run, San Marcos, TX 78666   
  
Webb’s Towing 2 PH# 512-842-7679 1702 N. Interstate 35 San Marcos TX 78666 
 
Sarmad Towing PH# 512-985-0426   2702 Goforth Rd Kyle, TX 78640 

Oh No Towing PH#512-557-5091      2101 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

Hernandez Service Center PH# 830-629-4102    500 Old HWY 81 S, Kyle, TX 78640 



A & H Towing  PH# 512-992-5476  1701 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

Kyle/ Buda  
Commercial Towing Services  PH#512-995-0468     271 Millenium Dr, Kyle TX 78640 &  

228A Edwards Dr. Kyle, TX. 78640  

Harper’s Towing  PH# 512-858-1350  141 South Canyonwood, Dripping Springs, TX 78620   

Wimberley Towing PH#512-375-1215         1820 Dara Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666   

Kyle Interstate Towing  Ph#830-312-2749   202 S. Front Street, Kyle, TX 78640  

Quantum Towing Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640    

JJ’s Towing  PH#830-625-5724 1316 N State Hwy 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666   

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  

Southwest Towing  PH# 512-392-4442   211 B West Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666   

J&S Towing PH 830-263-1227  1702 N INTERSTATE 35 SAN MARCOS, TX. 78666 

Selena Towing PH 512-660-2014  1701 Bebee Road Kyle TX 78640  

 ATX-VIP Towing PH# 512-291-7955   3148 Dacy Ln, Kyle TX 78640 

OnlyTows PH# 512-599-7988  271 Millennium Dr. Kyle, TX 8640 

Sarmad Towing PH# 512-985-0426   2702 Goforth Rd Kyle, TX 78640 

Quantum 2 Towing Ph#737-414-9933 800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

Webb’s Towing 2 PH# 512-842-7679 1702 N. Interstate 35 San Marcos TX 78666 
 
MJ Transport PH# 512-994-9589 145 Quail Run, San Marcos, TX 78666   
 
Saucedo’s  PH#512-392-4949  211 W. Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

Oh No Towing PH#512-557-5091      2101 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

Hernandez Service Center PH# 830-629-4102    500 Old HWY 81 S, Kyle, TX 78640 

A & H Towing  PH# 512-992-5476  1701 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

 



 

 

 

Wimberley  
Wimberley Towing PH#512-375-1215         1820 Dara Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666   

Saucedo’s  PH#512-392-4949  211 W. Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

JJ’s Towing  PH#830-625-5724 1316 N State Hwy 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666   

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  

Southwest Towing  PH# 512-392-4442   211 B West Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666   

J&S Towing PH 830-263-1227 1702 N INTERSTATE 35 SAN MARCOS, TX. 78666 

Commercial Towing Services  PH#512-995-0468     271 Millenium Dr, Kyle TX 78640 &  

228A Edwards Dr. Kyle, TX. 78640  

Quantum Towing Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640 

OnlyTows PH# 512-599-7988  271 Millennium Dr. Kyle, TX 8640 

MJ Transport PH# 512-994-9589 145 Quail Run, San Marcos, TX 78666   
 
Webb’s Towing 2 PH# 512-842-7679 1702 N. Interstate 35 San Marcos TX 78666 
 
Kyle Interstate Towing  Ph#830-312-2749   202 S. Front Street, Kyle, TX 78640  

Oh No Towing PH#512-557-5091      2101 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

Hernandez Service Center PH# 830-629-4102    500 Old HWY 81 S, Kyle, TX 78640 

A & H Towing  PH# 512-992-5476  1701 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

 

 

 



Dripping Springs  

Harper’s Towing  PH# 512-858-1350  141 South Canyonwood, Dripping Springs, TX 78620   

Wimberley Towing PH#512-375-1215       1820 Dara Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666   

A & H Towing  PH# 512-992-5476  1701 Bebee Rd, Kyle, TX 78640 

Medium Duty(County Wide Unless noted)  
Commercial Towing Services  PH#512-995-0468     271 Millenium Dr, Kyle TX 78640 

Saucedo’s  PH#512-392-4949  211 W. Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

JJ’s Towing  PH#830-625-5724 1316 N State Hwy 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666   

  

Quantum Towing   Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

Southwest Towing  PH# 512-392-4442   211 B West Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  

  

Quick Tow- 512-905-0202     100 Rodriguez Lane, Buda TX 78610  

ATX-VIP Towing  PH# 512-291-7955   3148 Dacy Ln, Kyle TX 78640 

Saucedo’s  PH#512-392-4949  211 W. Grove St., San Marcos, TX 78666  

OnlyTows PH# 512-599-7988  271 Millennium Dr. Kyle, TX 8640 

Quantum 2 Towing Ph#737-414-9933 800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

 

 

 

 

  



Heavy Rotation  
Commercial Towing  

Quick Tow  

Saucedos  

JJ’s Towing  

Greggs Wrecker  

Quantum Towing  

Interstate Towing  

Southwest Towing 

ATX-VIP Towing  

OnlyTows 

Quantum 2 Towing  

 

 

  

Motorist Assist  
San Marcos  

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  

 Quantum 2 Towing Ph#737-414-9933 800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640  

Quantum Towing   Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

 

Kyle/ Buda  

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  



 Quantum 2 Towing Ph#737-414-9933 800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

Quantum Towing   Ph#512-295-8697  800 Summit Dr, Kyle TX. 78640   

Commercial Towing Services  PH#512-995-0468     271 Millenium Dr, Kyle TX 78640 

  

Wimberley  

Wimberley Towing PH#512-375-1215    1820 Dara Lane, San Marcos, TX 78666   

Interstate Towing    Ph#830-609-7167  1316 HWY 123, San Marcos, TX. 78666  

  

  

Dripping Springs  

 


